Metal Drilling

Jobber Length Drill Bit Sets

29-piece Metal Index
Drill Bit Sets

Automatic Indexing
* For easy hit access

and identification
Removable Cartridges

= Allows for easy transport
to worksite

Rubber Over-Molded Case

* Protects case if dropped

Description Type

29-Piece Set Cobalt M42 HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set* Cobalt M35 HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set* TiN HSS Fractional

29-Piece Set* Heavy-Duty HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set* Black & Gold HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set* TURBOMAX HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set* TURBOMAX Titanium Fractional
29-Piece Set* 29-Piece Set Empty Case

*Note: 3/8" Reduced Shank

29-piece Metal Index
Drill Bit Set

73138

3018003

Contents

1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths

Slide Latch

Point
135°
135°
135°
135°
135°
TURBOMAX
TURBOMAX

21-piece Metal Index

Drill Bit Set

73149

Open Case Remove Cartridge
Finish Item #
Cobalt 30180028
Cobalt 3018002
TiN Coated 3018003
Black Oxide 3018004
Black & Gold Oxide 3018005
Black & Gold Oxide 30180068
TiN Coated 3018011
- 3018006MT

13-piece Metal Index

Drill Bit Set

73136

Description Type
Straight Shank Sets
13-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional

15-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional
21-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional
60-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Wire Gauge
20-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Wire Gauge
15-Piece Set Heavy Duty HSS Fractional
15-Piece Set Cobalt HSS Fractional
21-Piece Set Cobalt HSS Fractional
15-Piece Set TiN HSS Fractional

13-Piece Set TURBOMAX HSS Fractional
29-Piece Set TURBOMAX HSS Fractional
21-Piece Set TURBOMAX HSS Fractional
Reduced Shank Sets

15-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional 3/8"
29-Piece Set Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional 3/8"
8-Piece Set Silver & Deming (S&D) HSS Fractional 1/2"
1/4" Hex Shank Sets

5-Piece Set Heavy Duty HSS Fractional

Contents

1/16" - 1/4" by B4ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds
1/16" - 3/8" by B4ths
1/16"-1/2" by 64ths
#1 - #60

#61 - #80

1/16" -1/2" by 32nds
1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds
1/16" - 3/8" by B4ths
1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds
1/16" - 1/4" by B4ths
1/16" - 1/2" by B4ths
1/16" - 3/8" by B4ths

1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds
1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths
9/16" - 1" by 32nds

3/32", 7/64",1/8", 6/64", & 5/32"

Point

118°
118°
118°
118°
118°
118°
135°
135°
135°
135°
TURBOMAX
TURBOMAX
TURBOMAX

118°
118°
118°

135°

Finish

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Black Oxide

Cobalt

Cobalt

TiN Coated

Black & Gold Oxide
Black & Gold Oxide
Black & Gold Oxide

Bright
Bright
Black Oxide & Bright

Black Oxide

Item #

60136
60137
60221
60138
80181
80183
63537
63137
63221
63737
13136
73138
73149

60147
60148
90108

4935642




