29-piece Metal Index **Drill Bit Sets**

Automatic Indexing

 For easy bit access and identification

Removable Cartridges

 Allows for easy transport to worksite

Rubber Over-Molded Case

Protects case if dropped



3 Easy Steps to Open Case and Remove a Cartridge







Slide Latch

Open Case

Remove Cartridge

Description	Туре	Contents	Point	Finish	Item #
29-Piece Set	Cobalt M42 HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	135°	Cobalt	3018002B
29-Piece Set*	Cobalt M35 HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	135°	Cobalt	3018002
29-Piece Set*	TiN HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	135°	TiN Coated	3018003
29-Piece Set*	Heavy-Duty HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	135°	Black Oxide	3018004
29-Piece Set*	Black & Gold HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	135°	Black & Gold Oxide	3018005
29-Piece Set*	TURBOMAX HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	TURBOMAX	Black & Gold Oxide	3018006B
29-Piece Set*	TURBOMAX Titanium Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	TURBOMAX	TiN Coated	3018011
29-Piece Set*	29-Piece Set Empty Case	-	=	=	3018006MT
*Note: 3/8" Reduced Shank					

29-piece Metal Index **Drill Bit Set**



73138

21-piece Metal Index **Drill Bit Set**



73149

13-piece Metal Index **Drill Bit Set**



Finish	Item #
Bright	60136
Bright	60137
Bright	60221

Description	Туре	Contents	Point	Finish	Item #			
Straight Shank Sets								
13-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/4" by 64ths	118°	Bright	60136			
15-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds	118°	Bright	60137			
21-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional	1/16" - 3/8" by 64ths	118°	Bright	60221			
29-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional	1/16"-1/2" by 64ths	118°	Bright	60138			
60-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Wire Gauge	#1 - #60	118°	Bright	80181			
20-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Wire Gauge	#61 - #80	118°	Bright	80183			
15-Piece Set	Heavy Duty HSS Fractional	1/16" -1/2" by 32nds	135°	Black Oxide	63537			
15-Piece Set	Cobalt HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds	135°	Cobalt	63137			
21-Piece Set	Cobalt HSS Fractional	1/16" - 3/8" by 64ths	135°	Cobalt	63221			
15-Piece Set	TiN HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds	135°	TiN Coated	63737			
13-Piece Set	TURBOMAX HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/4" by 64ths	TURBOMAX	Black & Gold Oxide	73136			
29-Piece Set	TURBOMAX HSS Fractional	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	TURBOMAX	Black & Gold Oxide	73138			
21-Piece Set	TURBOMAX HSS Fractional	1/16" - 3/8" by 64ths	TURBOMAX	Black & Gold Oxide	73149			
Reduced Shank Sets								
15-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional 3/8"	1/16" - 1/2" by 32nds	118°	Bright	60147			
29-Piece Set	Gen. Purp. HSS Fractional 3/8"	1/16" - 1/2" by 64ths	118°	Bright	60148			
8-Piece Set	Silver & Deming (S&D) HSS Fractional 1/2"	9/16" - 1" by 32nds	118°	Black Oxide & Bright	90108			
1/4" Hex Shank Sets								
5-Piece Set	Heavy Duty HSS Fractional	3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 6/64", & 5/32"	135°	Black Oxide	4935642			